
FIS European Cup 2025/26 St.Anton
2nd Women's Super-G

OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY

TD FIS WETZEL Katja GER

Referee PUJOL Jordi FIS

Ass. Referee DUBICH Stephane FRA

Chief of Race LAPPER Rudi AUT

TECHNICAL DATA

Course Name Gampberg / Rendl

Start Altitude 2390 m

Finish Altitdude 2026 m

Vertical Drop 364 m

Course Length 1285 m

Homologation Number 14564/09/22

RACE INFO

Course Setter SIEGEL Thomas GER

Gates 27

Turning Gates 26

Start Time 10:30

FORERUNNERS

A: BRANDSTÄTTER Rosina AUT
B: FIEL Ella AUT

C: PAUMANN Franziska AUT
D: STEACK Raphael AUT

E: GLOSS MAximilian AUT
F:

Number of Competitors: 71  /  Number of NSA: 12 F-Factor: 1190  /  Penalty applied: 18,08

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Y.B. NSA Total Diff.
Race

Points

1 9 6295356 ALLEMAND Sara 2000 ITA 56.28 0.00 0,00

2 5 426324 MONSEN Marte 2000 NOR 56.52 0.24 5,07

3 21 56426 NUSSBAUMER Vanessa 1998 AUT 56.89 0.61 12,90

4 22 516819 FAUSCH Sina 2005 SUI 56.94 0.66 13,96

5 17 426323 WEMBSTAD Inni Holm 2000 NOR 56.95 0.67 14,17

6 6 56507 SCHILCHER Anna 2000 AUT 56.97 0.69 14,59

7 8 25210 MORENO Cande 2000 AND 57.16 0.88 18,61

8 28 56702 HAUZENBERGER Pia 2005 AUT 57.17 0.89 18,82

9 25 56519 WECHNER Lena 2000 AUT 57.30 1.02 21,57

10 19 516855 WILLI Alina 2006 SUI 57.34 1.06 22,41

11 55 426584 BORGE-ANDERSEN Felin 2007 NOR 57.43 1.15 24,32

12 24 6295109 ZANONER Monica 1999 ITA 57.47 1.19 25,16

13 16 198163 CHEVRIER Axelle 2001 FRA 57.48 1.20 25,37

13 14 516799 MATHIS Jasmin 2004 SUI 57.48 1.20 25,37

15 4 198445 CHARBONNIER Emy 2005 FRA 57.54 1.26 26,64

16 45 6296522 AMIGONI Sofia 2005 ITA 57.59 1.31 27,70

17 36 207039 REISCHL Antonia 2006 GER 57.60 1.32 27,91

18 32 6296779 RIGHI Ludovica 2006 ITA 57.65 1.37 28,97

19 11 198191 ABOULY Lois 2001 FRA 57.67 1.39 29,39

20 2 198411 MEYER Garance 2004 FRA 57.75 1.47 31,08

21 34 516814 REICHENBACH Celine 2005 SUI 57.78 1.50 31,72

22 35 516517 JENAL Stephanie 1998 SUI 57.80 1.52 32,14

23 20 516770 GUGGISBERG Nora 2004 SUI 57.99 1.71 36,16

24 13 6295082 ALBANO Giulia 1999 ITA 58.05 1.77 37,43

24 7 56669 BUERGLER Viktoria 2004 AUT 58.05 1.77 37,43

26 39 426564 JOHANSEN Eva Unhjem 2007 NOR 58.17 1.89 39,96
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Rank Bib FIS Code Name Y.B. NSA Total Diff.
Race

Points

27 57 516810 HUBER Laura 2005 SUI 58.19 1.91 40,39

28 33 25222 CAMINAL SANTURE Jordina 2003 AND 58.27 1.99 42,08

29 54 426609 OVELAND Helene Unhjem 2008 NOR 58.30 2.02 42,71

30 3 56509 GRILL Lisa 2000 AUT 58.31 2.03 42,92

31 29 6295669 LANI Federica 2001 ITA 58.35 2.07 43,77

32 18 155994 NOVAKOVA Barbora 2002 CZE 58.41 2.13 45,04

33 15 6296280 THALER Sara 2004 ITA 58.43 2.15 45,46

34 37 207009 WOERLE Emily 2005 GER 58.56 2.28 48,21

35 46 6295861 CALABA Alice 2002 ITA 58.62 2.34 49,48

36 49 198659 CAIRE Alice 2007 FRA 58.73 2.45 51,80

37 40 6296101 NEGRI Elisa Maria 2003 CZE 58.77 2.49 52,65

38 31 115279 SCHWENCKE Matilde 2003 CHI 58.81 2.53 53,50

38 12 6296161 DE LEONARDIS Carlotta 2003 ITA 58.81 2.53 53,50

40 44 207013 SEEBACHER Lisa 2005 GER 58.86 2.58 54,55

41 50 516856 MANNHART Zoe 2006 SUI 58.88 2.60 54,98

42 43 207057 SCHMELMER Isabella 2006 GER 59.01 2.73 57,72

43 61 155998 LABASTOVA Alena 2002 CZE 59.03 2.75 58,15

44 69 56737 EDER Elisa 2005 AUT 59.18 2.90 61,32

45 47 206931 WIESLER Ronja 2003 GER 59.34 3.06 64,70

46 63 56844 KORAK Sarah 2008 AUT 59.45 3.17 67,03

47 27 6295979 ASTEGIANO Melissa 2003 ITA 59.53 3.25 68,72

48 38 6297160 TRABUCCHI Cristina 2007 ITA 59.68 3.40 71,89

49 52 695130 SHEPILENKO Anastasiia 2000 UKR 59.70 3.42 72,31

50 68 56807 LEITNER Franziska 2007 AUT 1:00.29 4.01 84,79

DID NOT FINISH : (19)

71 426459 STRANDEN Mathea 2004 NOR

70 56880 SCHADEN Marie 2009 AUT

67 56878 HAFNER Anna 2009 AUT

66 56811 PIEBER Anna 2007 AUT

65 198655 SEITZ Margaux 2007 FRA

64 108811 OBRIEN Shae 2006 CAN

62 6537726 BEGUE Nicole 2006 ARG

60 206935 ZITZMANN Sophia 2003 GER

59 56713 AMANN Emma 2005 AUT

58 56801 SYKORA Romy 2007 AUT

56 516871 ELSA Sina 2006 SUI

53 6297369 MAZZOLENI Beatrice 2008 ITA

51 516603 MICHEL Melanie 2000 SUI

48 516793 STOESSEL Eliane 2004 SUI

42 516784 LEHMANN Nina 2004 SUI

30 516773 ZURLINDEN Daria 2004 SUI
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Rank Bib FIS Code Name Y.B. NSA Total Diff.
Race

Points

26 516821 STUCKI Elena Sanna 2005 SUI

23 56678 ZEGG Leonie 2004 AUT

10 56491 SCHOEPF Emily 2000 AUT

DISQUALIFIED : (1)

41 6297112 SCHOELZHORN Ivy 2007 ITA gate 27

DID NOT START : (1)

1 516782 PEDRAZZI Isabella 2004 SUI
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Technical Delegate:
WETZEL Katja (GER) # 1186
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	DID NOT FINISH : (19)
	DISQUALIFIED : (1)
	DID NOT START : (1)

